INSTRUMENTS
DEVELOPMENT AND MANUFACTURING OF ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS
Digital Hand-held meter for
% Relative Humidity and Temperature
Series DM-509
The DM-509 series are
portable, battery operated,
thermo-hygrometers  and

high temperature stainless steel
probe for up to 150 ºC.
Ordering Information Easy to operate
Large high contrast LCD
Long battery life
Auto power off
Low cost type
High accuracy type
Industrial high temp. probes
Model Description
DM-509-M-01 Hand-held meter with fixed probe, temp. in ºC
DM-509-M-02 Hand-held meter with fixed probe, temp. in ºF
DM-509-T-03 Hand-held meter with separate probe, temp. in ºC
DM-509-T-04 Hand-held meter with separate probe, temp. in ºF
DM-509-X-11 Hand-held meter including sword probe,  -20..+100  ºC
DM-509-X-12 Hand-held meter including  ø 19 x 300 mm, -20..+150 ºC
DM-509-X-13 Hand-held meter including  ø 19 x 500 mm, -20..+150 ºC
Rense Instruments BV
Burg. v. Campenhoutstraat 61
NL-4921 KR    MADE
THE NETHERLANDS